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Resultatliste 27.02.2018

Nasjonalt stevne 27.02.18

G-15 Kule 4,0kg

  
336 Jørgen Brenna Loennechen Tyrving IL 13,221  (03)

12.84 13,22 12,65 x 12,50 12,51

282 Sondre Jahren Asker Sk. Friidrett 11,262  (04)
11,26 x x x x x

G-16 Kule 5,0kg

  
283 Vebjørn Sæten Skre Asker Sk. Friidrett x  (02)

x x x x x x

G-18/19 60 m hekk 106,7 , 13,72 m 1.hekk, 9,14 m (5 hekk)

  
356 Marcus Theodor Moen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 8,171  (99)

329 Erik Lønskog Tyrving IL 9,162  (99)

J-15 60 m hekk 76,2 , 12 m 1 hekk, 8 m (5 hekk)

  
314 Emmy Margrethe Rismark Sturla IF 9,941  (03)

334 Ida Sophie Leir Tyrving IL 10,442  (03)

320 Maren Karlsen Bekkestad Sturla IF 10,693  (03)

J-15 Kule 3,0kg

  
361 Ingrid Amalie Lien Tyrving IL 9,721  (03)

x 9,18 9,72 x x 8,60

320 Maren Karlsen Bekkestad Sturla IF 8,452  (03)
7,91 8,34 8,41 8,21 8,00 8,45

314 Emmy Margrethe Rismark Sturla IF 7,643  (03)
x 7,46 x 7,54 7,37 7,64

J-17 60 m hekk 76,2 , 13 m 1.hekk, 8.5 m (5 hekk)

  
318 Ingrid Pernille Rismark Sturla IF 8,961  (01)

317 Helene Oulie Sturla IF 8,982  (01)

340 Maria Aaberg Tyrving IL 9,123  (01)

292 Iben Carnhed Bækkelagets SK 9,404  (01)

J-17 Kule 3,0kg

  
305 Elizabeth Pettersen Turk Nesodden IF 10,251  (01)

10,25 10,09

318 Ingrid Pernille Rismark Sturla IF 9,912  (01)
9,91 8,80 7,93 8,38 8,10 7,83
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Resultatliste 27.02.2018

Nasjonalt stevne 27.02.18

J-17 Kule 3,0kg

KS 200 m
 Heat: 1

306 Embla Amanda Bi Granly Nesodden IF 28,801  (01)

285 Daniella Akua Boateema BUL, IL i 29,603  (01)

303 Maiken Kallhovd Lørenskog Friidrettslag 29,444  (03)

298 Natalie Dalman Groruddalen Friidrettskl 30,004  (03)

287 Ingrid Østensen Noss BUL, IL i DNS  (01)

 Heat: 2
366 Constance Løken Dahl Tyrving IL 27,351  (01)

360 Miranda Lauvstad Nesøya 27,782  (03)

294 Amelia Elzbieta Mysiara Groruddalen Friidrettskl 28,893  (02)

348 Sigrid Alvik Tyrving IL 29,004  (03)

300 Vanessa Agnete Yttergård Groruddalen Friidrettskl DNS  (03)

 Heat: 3
343 Pernille Stensrud Tyrving IL 27,851  (03)

362 Leha Mathilde Trong Johansen Tyrving IL 28,072  (02)

334 Ida Sophie Leir Tyrving IL 28,993  (03)

305 Elizabeth Pettersen Turk Nesodden IF 29,904  (01)

328 Cornelia Eline Brummenæs Tyrving IL 36,705  (01)

 Heat: 4
345 Petra Stepankova Tyrving IL 26,071  (86)

339 Linnea Gateman Tyrving IL 26,282  (01)

297 Mina de Paoli Williams Groruddalen Friidrettskl 28,133  (03)

370 Marie Amlien Tjalve, IK 28,254  (00)

352 Susanne Nisansela Bye Tyrving IL 28,805  (02)

 Heat: 5
365 Pernille Lange Tyrving IL DNS (99)

368 Kaitesi Ertzgaard Tjalve, IK 25,831  (00)

357 Summer Thalya Steinsrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 26,822  (01)

292 Iben Carnhed Bækkelagets SK 27,153  (01)
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Resultatliste 27.02.2018

Nasjonalt stevne 27.02.18

KS 200 m

Plassering Totalt
368 Kaitesi Ertzgaard Tjalve, IK 25,831

345 Petra Stepankova Tyrving IL 26,072

339 Linnea Gateman Tyrving IL 26,283

357 Summer Thalya Steinsrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 26,824

292 Iben Carnhed Bækkelagets SK 27,155

366 Constance Løken Dahl Tyrving IL 27,356

360 Miranda Lauvstad Nesøya 27,787

343 Pernille Stensrud Tyrving IL 27,858

362 Leha Mathilde Trong Johansen Tyrving IL 28,079

297 Mina de Paoli Williams Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 28,1310

370 Marie Amlien Tjalve, IK 28,2511

306 Embla Amanda Bi Granly Nesodden IF 28,8012

352 Susanne Nisansela Bye Tyrving IL 28,8013

294 Amelia Elzbieta Mysiara Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 28,8914

334 Ida Sophie Leir Tyrving IL 28,9915

348 Sigrid Alvik Tyrving IL 29,0016

303 Maiken Kallhovd Lørenskog Friidrettslag 29,4417

285 Daniella Akua Boateema BUL, IL i 29,6018

305 Elizabeth Pettersen Turk Nesodden IF 29,9019

298 Natalie Dalman Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 30,0020

328 Cornelia Eline Brummenæs Tyrving IL 36,7021

300 Vanessa Agnete Yttergård Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb DNS 

365 Pernille Lange Tyrving IL DNS 

287 Ingrid Østensen Noss BUL, IL i DNS 

KS 60 m
 Heat: 1

340 Maria Aaberg Tyrving IL 8,201  (01)

334 Ida Sophie Leir Tyrving IL 8,532  (03)

342 Pernille Løwe Tyrving IL 8,673  (99)

361 Ingrid Amalie Lien Tyrving IL 9,094  (03)

 Heat: 2
315 Ester Holt Sturla IF 8,311  (01)

321 Ingrid Aalberg Tjalve, IK 8,552  (96)

291 Andrea Smedsrud Gammelgård Bækkelagets SK 8,843  (00)

323 Anastasia Charlotte Schnell Tyrving IL 8,864  (01)

328 Cornelia Eline Brummenæs Tyrving IL 10,835  (01)

298 Natalie Dalman Groruddalen Friidrettskl DNS  (03)

 Heat: 3
292 Iben Carnhed Bækkelagets SK 8,221  (01)

370 Marie Amlien Tjalve, IK 8,432  (00)

290 Udoka Chile Madu BUL, IL i 8,463  (98)

330 Hanne Solberg Løtveit Tyrving IL 8,464  (02)

297 Mina de Paoli Williams Groruddalen Friidrettskl 8,535  (03)

287 Ingrid Østensen Noss BUL, IL i 8,666  (01)

285 Daniella Akua Boateema BUL, IL i 8,737  (01)

294 Amelia Elzbieta Mysiara Groruddalen Friidrettskl 8,828  (02)

 Heat: 4
368 Kaitesi Ertzgaard Tjalve, IK 8,031  (00)

289 Thaniya Panchalingam BUL, IL i 8,202  (98)

339 Linnea Gateman Tyrving IL 8,233  (01)

345 Petra Stepankova Tyrving IL 8,234  (86)

358 Tonje Moen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 8,235  (00)

357 Summer Thalya Steinsrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 8,266  (01)

335 Julie Margrethe von Krogh Tyrving IL 8,417  (01)

360 Miranda Lauvstad Nesøya 8,418  (03)
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Resultatliste 27.02.2018

Nasjonalt stevne 27.02.18

KS 60 m

Plassering Totalt
368 Kaitesi Ertzgaard Tjalve, IK 8,031

289 Thaniya Panchalingam BUL, IL i 8,202

340 Maria Aaberg Tyrving IL 8,203

292 Iben Carnhed Bækkelagets SK 8,224

358 Tonje Moen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 8,235

345 Petra Stepankova Tyrving IL 8,236

339 Linnea Gateman Tyrving IL 8,237

357 Summer Thalya Steinsrud Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett 8,268

315 Ester Holt Sturla IF 8,319

360 Miranda Lauvstad Nesøya 8,4110

335 Julie Margrethe von Krogh Tyrving IL 8,4111

370 Marie Amlien Tjalve, IK 8,4312

290 Udoka Chile Madu BUL, IL i 8,4613

330 Hanne Solberg Løtveit Tyrving IL 8,4614

334 Ida Sophie Leir Tyrving IL 8,5315

297 Mina de Paoli Williams Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 8,5316

321 Ingrid Aalberg Tjalve, IK 8,5517

287 Ingrid Østensen Noss BUL, IL i 8,6618

342 Pernille Løwe Tyrving IL 8,6719

285 Daniella Akua Boateema BUL, IL i 8,7320

294 Amelia Elzbieta Mysiara Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 8,8221

291 Andrea Smedsrud Gammelgård Bækkelagets SK 8,8422

323 Anastasia Charlotte Schnell Tyrving IL 8,8623

361 Ingrid Amalie Lien Tyrving IL 9,0924

328 Cornelia Eline Brummenæs Tyrving IL 10,8325

298 Natalie Dalman Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb DNS 

KS 60 m hekk 84 , 13 m 1.hekk, 8.5 m (5 hekk)

  
358 Tonje Moen Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidr 9,071  (00)

311 Josefine Grønset Løken Sandvin, IL 9,222  (99)

364 Caroline Haugan Bækkelagets SK 9,463  (00)

331 Helena Elisabeth Tørmo Kastelein Tyrving IL 9,904  (00)

KS 600 m
  

366 Constance Løken Dahl Tyrving IL 1,41,191  (01)

348 Sigrid Alvik Tyrving IL 1,42,272  (03)

320 Maren Karlsen Bekkestad Sturla IF 1,45,783  (03)

370 Marie Amlien Tjalve, IK 1,47,774  (00)

298 Natalie Dalman Groruddalen Friidrettskl 1,57,995  (03)

KS Kule 4,0kg

  
281 Elisabeth Thon Rosvold Asker Sk. Friidrett 11,661  (02)

10,56 11,66 x x x x

308 Marianne Rabbe Husby Nesodden IF 10,442  (94)
10,00 9,70 10,44 10,30 10,09 9,99

311 Josefine Grønset Løken Sandvin, IL 10,153  (99)
9,69 9,60 9,57 10,15 9,94 9,96

333 Ida Nesse Tyrving IL 9,154  (92)
8,49 8,75 8,88 8,75 9,15 8,67

305 Elizabeth Pettersen Turk Nesodden IF 9,035  (01)
8,88 9,03 8,77 8,73
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Resultatliste 27.02.2018

Nasjonalt stevne 27.02.18

KS Kule 4,0kg

KS Lengde
  

340 Maria Aaberg Tyrving IL 5,041  (01)
5,04 x 4,79 4,87 4,95 4,97

312 Nora Kjærnet Dullum Sandvin, IL 5,002  (00)
4,89 4,60 4,55 - 4,62 5,00

364 Caroline Haugan Bækkelagets SK 4,913  (00)
4,73 4,38 4,79 4,7 x 4,91

318 Ingrid Pernille Rismark Sturla IF 4,654  (01)
4,56 4,65 4,59 4,19 4,43 4,32

335 Julie Margrethe von Krogh Tyrving IL 4,645  (01)
4,53 4,56 4,56 4,64 x x

326 Celine Marie Tangerås Bressand Tyrving IL 4,416  (99)
2,70 4,41 2,81

311 Josefine Grønset Løken Sandvin, IL 4,327  (99)
4,32 4,28 x x 4,29 4,30

302 Inga Charlotte Bergh IL Koll 4,258  (00)
4,17 4,18 4,25 4,09 3,91 4,12

299 Saveetha Satkunananthan Groruddalen Friidrettskl 4,239  (04)
- 3,80 4,23

320 Maren Karlsen Bekkestad Sturla IF 4,2210  (03)
3,84 4,22 4,11

360 Miranda Lauvstad Nesøya 4,2011  (03)
- 4,20 3,64

342 Pernille Løwe Tyrving IL 3,8012  (99)
3,65 3,80 2,29

314 Emmy Margrethe Rismark Sturla IF 3,7713  (03)
3,58 3,77 3,6

KS Tresteg
  

331 Helena Elisabeth Tørmo Kastelein Tyrving IL 10,361  (00)
x x x 10,21 10,22 10,36

291 Andrea Smedsrud Gammelgård Bækkelagets SK 9,732  (00)
x 9,73 x 9,67 9,64 9,59

MS 200 m
 Heat: 1

363 Scott Ygård Hellas, IF 24,291  (03)

310 Simen Nordheim Berg Romerike Friidrett 24,512  (03)

359 Francis Kellher Tyrving IL 26,093  (02)

351 Sondre Marthin Matheson Grimsby Tyrving IL 27,244  (03)

296 Lemoriyan Matheswaran Groruddalen Friidrettskl DNS  (03)

 Heat: 2
307 Magnus William Lid Unger Nesodden IF 23,711  (01)

332 Haakon Petersen Amble Tyrving IL 23,912  (01)

327 Christian Andrés Lervik Tyrving IL 25,233  (02)

304 Birk Staven Nesodden IF 26,614  (03)

 Heat: 3
341 Patrick Monga Bifuko Tyrving IL 22,941  (96)

354 Tobias Windjusveen Tyrving IL 23,512  (02)
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Resultatliste 27.02.2018

Nasjonalt stevne 27.02.18

MS 200 m
309 Magnus Dehli Vigeland Oslostudentenes IK 24,443  (78)

288 Mathias Teferra Jubskås BUL, IL i 28,654  (03)

 Heat: 4
346 Sebastian Guillen Perez Tyrving IL 22,781  (97)

353 Syver Røinaas Tyrving IL 22,822  (99)

286 Felix Christensen BUL, IL i 27,213  (02)

Plassering Totalt
346 Sebastian Guillen Perez Tyrving IL 22,781

353 Syver Røinaas Tyrving IL 22,822

341 Patrick Monga Bifuko Tyrving IL 22,943

354 Tobias Windjusveen Tyrving IL 23,514

307 Magnus William Lid Unger Nesodden IF 23,715

332 Haakon Petersen Amble Tyrving IL 23,916

363 Scott Ygård Hellas, IF 24,297

309 Magnus Dehli Vigeland Oslostudentenes IK 24,448

310 Simen Nordheim Berg Romerike Friidrett 24,519

327 Christian Andrés Lervik Tyrving IL 25,2310

359 Francis Kellher Tyrving IL 26,0911

304 Birk Staven Nesodden IF 26,6112

286 Felix Christensen BUL, IL i 27,2113

351 Sondre Marthin Matheson Grims Tyrving IL 27,2414

288 Mathias Teferra Jubskås BUL, IL i 28,6515

296 Lemoriyan Matheswaran Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb DNS 

MS 400 m
  

344 Peter Horvati Svoren Tyrving IL 52,041  (01)

337 Kenneth Vik Gulbrandsen Tyrving IL 52,522  (97)

369 Sander Berrefjord Tyrving IL 54,463  (98)

313 Benjamin Bjørnstad Sturla IF 55,394  (03)

MS 60 m
 Heat: 1

286 Felix Christensen BUL, IL i 8,051  (02)

351 Sondre Marthin Matheson Grimsby Tyrving IL 8,122  (03)

316 Frode Holt Sturla IF 8,123  (64)

350 Simen Gimnes Tyrving IL 8,484  (03)

288 Mathias Teferra Jubskås BUL, IL i 8,755  (03)

 Heat: 2
284 Andreas Askim Vatne BUL, IL i 7,671  (98)

295 Lakshihan Matheswaran Groruddalen Friidrettskl 7,792  (01)

327 Christian Andrés Lervik Tyrving IL 7,893  (02)

359 Francis Kellher Tyrving IL 7,934  (02)

296 Lemoriyan Matheswaran Groruddalen Friidrettskl 8,155  (03)

 Heat: 3
322 Nickolai Alieu Jallow Tjalve, IK 6,901  (91)

341 Patrick Monga Bifuko Tyrving IL 7,082  (96)

337 Kenneth Vik Gulbrandsen Tyrving IL 7,183  (97)

346 Sebastian Guillen Perez Tyrving IL 7,224  (97)

367 Jonathan Holen BUL, IL i 7,295  (01)

310 Simen Nordheim Berg Romerike Friidrett 7,686  (03)

319 Jørgen Kornerud Sturla IF 7,767  (94)

301 Vegard Hope Bjørge Hellas, IF DQ:R162.6  (98)
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Resultatliste 27.02.2018

Nasjonalt stevne 27.02.18

MS 60 m

Plassering Totalt
322 Nickolai Alieu Jallow Tjalve, IK 6,901

341 Patrick Monga Bifuko Tyrving IL 7,082

337 Kenneth Vik Gulbrandsen Tyrving IL 7,183

346 Sebastian Guillen Perez Tyrving IL 7,224

367 Jonathan Holen BUL, IL i 7,295

284 Andreas Askim Vatne BUL, IL i 7,676

310 Simen Nordheim Berg Romerike Friidrett 7,687

319 Jørgen Kornerud Sturla IF 7,768

295 Lakshihan Matheswaran Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 7,799

327 Christian Andrés Lervik Tyrving IL 7,8910

359 Francis Kellher Tyrving IL 7,9311

286 Felix Christensen BUL, IL i 8,0512

351 Sondre Marthin Matheson Grims Tyrving IL 8,1213

316 Frode Holt Sturla IF 8,1214

296 Lemoriyan Matheswaran Groruddalen Friidrettsklubb 8,1515

350 Simen Gimnes Tyrving IL 8,4816

288 Mathias Teferra Jubskås BUL, IL i 8,7517

301 Vegard Hope Bjørge Hellas, IF DQ:R162.6 

MS 600 m
  

347 Sebastian Selbekk Tyrving IL 1,27,871  (93)

355 Trond Steinar Gjønnes Tyrving IL 1,31,652  (94)

295 Lakshihan Matheswaran Groruddalen Friidrettskl DNS  (01)

MS Lengde
  

329 Erik Lønskog Tyrving IL 5,951  (99)
5,79 5,82 5,75 5,68 4,44 5,95

325 Aroran Antony Philip Tyrving IL 5,852  (00)
5,71 5,85 x 5,68 5,75 5,62

319 Jørgen Kornerud Sturla IF 5,693  (94)
5,49 5,57 3,94 5,69 3,77 -

293 Aiden Floyd Vincent Groruddalen Friidrettskl 5,354  (04)
5,22 5,26 5,33 5,28 x 5,35

295 Lakshihan Matheswaran Groruddalen Friidrettskl 5,265  (01)
5,23 5,07 5,26 5,13 x 5,16

350 Simen Gimnes Tyrving IL 5,096  (03)
5,09 4,92 5,00 4,96 4,78 x

316 Frode Holt Sturla IF 5,037  (64)
4,86 5,03 4,78 4,80 4,74 x

296 Lemoriyan Matheswaran Groruddalen Friidrettskl 4,878  (03)
4,87 4,84 4,70 4,56 4,69 4,67

301 Vegard Hope Bjørge Hellas, IF 4,009  (98)
x 4,00 x
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